High Point Swim Club - All Time Top 10

50 FREE
F. Johnson
M McGill
K Dickson
C Cottam
A McCoy
L McNeill
Ka Fritz

M Kuney
M Bernthal
MR Coble

50 BREAST
C Cox

R Kondrad
K Dickson
K Holt

MR Coble
C Cottam
K McNeil
A Barker
L McNeill
L Taylor

100 FLY

L McNeill
M Kuney
M. McDowell
K McNeill
R Rostand
J Zejda

M Whitman
K. Long

M. Bencini
A Palmer

100 IM

F. Johnson
C Cox

L McNeill
K Dickson
C Cottam
L Taylor
MR Coble
E. Rooks
R Kondrad
El Whitman

200 BREAST
MR Coble
El Whitman
Ky Fritz

K. Long

S. Spangle
N Van Ryen
K.Lewis

H Snider

M Hoover

E Ridge

1650 FREE
S. Spangle
El Whitman
S Robertson
Ka Fritz

S. Cameron
K. Lewis

K Barbee

K. Long

K Robertson
A. Harrison

24.97
25.64
25.82
26.04
26.12
26.25
26.26
26.26
26.50
26.55

32.09
32.99
33.72
33.84
34.32
34.47
34.47
34.80
34.89
34.94

1:03.23
1:03.83
1:04.60
1:06.07
1:06.52
1:06.86
1:07.21
1:08.34
1:08.40
1:08.49

1:02.62
1:05.64
1:05.84
1:06.05
1:07.25
1:07.63
1:07.96
1:08.27
1:08.34
1:08.45

2:42.41
2:47.50
2:47.49
2:48.41
2:48.69
2:49.15
2:52.06
2:52.69
2:53.83
2:53.87

19:32.26
20:38.77
20:48.77
21:05.51
21:07.58
21:08.42
21:26.86
21:54.92
23:21.58
23:27.62

11-12 GIRLS

50 BACK

R Jackson 30.25
C Cottam 30.30
| Forst 30.57
S McKenzie 30.70
E. Rooks 30.94
C Cox 31.26
MR Coble 31.46
K. Long 31.46
S. Robertson 31.63
V Marsh 31.69
100 FREE

F. Johnson 54.86
K Dickson 56.26
M Kuney 56.28
L McNeill 57.06
C Cottam 57.20
M. McDowell 57.75
M McGill 58.35
M Bernthal 58.38
E Bowman 58.89
Ka Fritz 58.92
100 BREAST

C Cox 1:09.30
R Kondrad 1:10.54
F. Johnson 1:11.77
MR Coble 1:12.52
A McCoy 1:12.87
K Dickson 1:14.22
K Holt 1:14.83
A Barker 1:14.90
L McNeill 1:14.92
K McNeill 1:15.32
200 FLY

S. Spangle 2:27.11
M Whitman 2:31.74
S. Cameron 2:37.95
K. Long 2:37.29
M Hoover 2:38.93
K Barbee 2:39.19
K Lewis 2:40.46
C Pendleton 2:40.90
E Levina 2:45.03
Ka Fritz 2:45.52
200 IM

A McCoy 2:19.41
L McNeill 2:19.92
F. Johnson 2:20.24
M Kuney 2:22.84
R Kondrad 2:25.14
La Williams 2:25.61
K Dickson 2:26.15
K. Long 2:26.18
k. Lewis 2:26.36
L Taylor 2:26.48
1000 Free

S. Spangle 11:28.62
L. McNeill 11:51.00
S. Robertson 11:55.08
El Whitman 12:03.91
P. Coltrane 12:11.71
K. Dickson 12:13.02
M Hoover 12:15.04
K. Lewis 12:21.74
E Bowman 12:24.08
H Snider 12:25.79

50 Fly

L McNeill
L Siceloff
M Kuney
M McGilll
K Mcneill
C Cottam
| Forst

M Berthal
MR Coble
E Bowman

100 BACK
M Kuney
R Jackson
V Marsh

C Cottam
K Barbee
L Rafferty
Ka Fritz

E. Rooks
S Robertson
K. Long

200 BACK
S. Spangle
S. Robertson
K Barbee
K.Lewis

Ka Fritz

C Pendleton
K. Long

S. Cameron
C Klemme
R Jackson

200 FREE
M Kuney

F. Johnson
K Dickson

L McNeill

M. McDowell
J Zejda

C Pendleton
E Bowman
S. Spangle
K. Long

500 FREE
M Kuney
S. Spangle
S Robertson
L McNeill

K Dickson
La Williams
J Zejda

P. Coltrane
K. Long

E Bowman

400 IM

S. Spangle
K. Long

El Whitman
P. Coltrane
K. Lewis

S Robertson
K Barbee

M Hoover

S. Robertson
C Pendleton

27.71
29.39
29.46
29.57
29.73
30.01
30.05
30.15
30.24
30.29

1:06.75
1:06.76
1:06.94
1:07.42
1:07.59
1:07.83
1:07.94
1:08.54
1:08.60
1:08.72

2:21.85
2:24.59
2:25.68
2:26.91
2:27.47
2:28.82
2:28.87
2:30.79
2:31.03
2:31.00

2:00.03
2:03.14
2:04.71
2:05.32
2:06.93
2:07.71
2:08.90
2:08.92
2:09.13
2:09.50

5:17.60
5:37.30
5:39.35
5:39.35
5:43.88
5:44.13
5:44.14
5:45.73
5:46.75
5:47.05

5:06.33
5:08.59
5:10.91
5:11.44
5:14.33
5:15.73
5:18.65
5:19.73
5:20.48
5:21.23



